
MW U20 bis MW 80+

w

W U20
1. 13 Erlacher Katharina 1998 LG-Decker Itter W U20 0:44:48,59

W U23
1. 215 Erharter Sabine 1996 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten W U23 0:45:11,05

2. 262 Mitteregger Eva 1994 Laufteam Achensee W U23 0:49:16,45

W35
1. 223 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:36:43,05

2. 269 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 U. Raika Lienz W35 0:41:36,40

3. 290 Tangl Maria 1979 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:45:16,50

4. 253 Lüthi Claudia 1981 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:49:48,52

5. 277 Rainer Miriam 1980 LG-Decker Itter W35 0:57:36,24

W40
1. 243 Huter Kathleen 1976 Tri-X-Kufstein W40 0:52:01,03

W45
1. 204 Baumgartner Birgit 1969 LC-Niederwies-Kössen W45 0:49:08,55

2. 279 Reisigl-Moser Tina 1969 BSV Brixlegg W45 1:02:57,64

W50
1. 237 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders W50 0:44:12,36

2. 221 Fohringer Margot 1965 LG-Decker Itter W50 0:46:04,85

3. 257 Markl Gabi 1962 BSV Brixlegg W50 0:47:37,29

W55
1. 235 Hecher Roswita 1960 LG-Decker Itter W55 0:50:05,08

W70
1. 254 Maier Edith 1946 TV Wattens W70 0:29:02,18

m

M U20
1. 14 Naschberger Julian 1998 TS Raika Schwaz M U20 0:38:16,39

2. 214 Ebner Markus 1997 TV Wattens M U20 1:06:57,46

M U23
1. 225 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter M U23 0:35:23,93

M35
1. 246 Kluge Christoph 1980 SK Rueckenwind M35 0:34:15,68

2. 231 Grall Michael 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten M35 0:35:20,07

3. 289 Stern Christian 1980 SV Schlickeralm-Stubai M35 0:37:25,51

M40
1. 270 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz M40 0:37:42,92

2. 239 Horvath Bela 1976 LG-Decker Itter M40 0:39:49,56

3. 209 Demarta Paolo 1972 SC LT Breitenbach M40 0:40:16,17

4. 350 Aigner Reinhard 1976 LT Jenbach M40 0:40:23,38

5. 222 Freisinger Michael 1976 Tri-X-Kufstein M40 0:43:03,91
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M45
1. 236 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach M45 0:35:30,93

2. 285 Schneider Günter 1968 SK Rueckenwind M45 0:35:54,61

3. 233 Hechenberger Peter 1968 LG-Decker Itter M45 0:36:35,43

4. 294 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M45 0:41:50,72

5. 200 Adl Erich 1968 LC - Sport Ossi M45 0:43:10,63

M50
1. 208 de Leon Solano Eddy Raul 1963 LG-Decker Itter M50 0:36:01,09

2. 280 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind M50 0:36:38,28

3. 292 Trainer Thomas 1966 Tri-X-Kufstein M50 0:37:59,66

4. 265 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach M50 0:39:56,03

5. 275 Prislan Ernst 1965 U. Raika Lienz M50 0:41:58,09

6. 263 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind M50 0:42:39,13

7. 274 Pohl Christian 1965 TV Wattens M50 1:06:10,77

M60
1. 226 Fuchs Johann 1956 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten M60 0:46:26,04

M65
1. 299 Wurm Franz 1948 Laufclub Zillertal M65 0:52:35,23

2. 271 Oberosler Peter 1948 SK Rueckenwind M65 0:55:07,75

M70
1. 211 Dornauer Johann 1945 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten M70 0:24:08,15

2. 295 Volderauer Hans 1945 SV Schlickeralm-Stubai M70 0:25:36,06

3. 202 Arnold Franz 1944 BLT Raika Volders M70 0:28:20,16

4. 276 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel M70 0:47:24,46

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 46
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MW U20 bis MW 80+

w

1. 223 Freitag Karin 1980 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:36:43,05 - 3:40,3 16,3

2. 303 Zipser Katharina 1983 w W Allg. SK Rueckenwind 0:38:12,26 +1:29,21 3:49,2 15,7

3. 17 Schatz Stephanie 1987 w W Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:39:56,48 +3:13,42 3:59,6 15,0

4. 269 Oberbichler Andrea 1979 w W35 U. Raika Lienz 0:41:36,40 +4:53,35 4:09,6 14,4

5. 237 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 w W50 BLT Raika Volders 0:44:12,36 +7:29,30 4:25,2 13,5

6. 220 Fohringer Eva 1990 w W Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:44:19,41 +7:36,36 4:25,9 13,5

7. 13 Erlacher Katharina 1998 w W U20 LG-Decker Itter 0:44:48,59 +8:05,54 4:28,8 13,3

8. 215 Erharter Sabine 1996 w W U23 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:45:11,05 +8:27,99 4:31,1 13,2

9. 290 Tangl Maria 1979 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:45:16,50 +8:33,44 4:31,6 13,2

10. 221 Fohringer Margot 1965 w W50 LG-Decker Itter 0:46:04,85 +9:21,79 4:36,4 13,0

11. 217 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 w W Allg. BSV Brixlegg 0:47:22,09 +10:39,03 4:44,2 12,6

12. 257 Markl Gabi 1962 w W50 BSV Brixlegg 0:47:37,29 +10:54,24 4:45,7 12,5

13. 204 Baumgartner Birgit 1969 w W45 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 0:49:08,55 +12:25,50 4:54,8 12,2

14. 262 Mitteregger Eva 1994 w W U23 Laufteam Achensee 0:49:16,45 +12:33,39 4:55,6 12,1

15. 253 Lüthi Claudia 1981 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:49:48,52 +13:05,46 4:58,8 12,0

16. 287 Schwaiger Valentina 1993 w W Allg. ITSG Sektion Running 0:49:58,41 +13:15,36 4:59,8 12,0

17. 235 Hecher Roswita 1960 w W55 LG-Decker Itter 0:50:05,08 +13:22,02 5:00,5 11,9

18. 207 Csaszar Sarah 1990 w W Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:50:52,64 +14:09,58 5:05,2 11,7

19. 243 Huter Kathleen 1976 w W40 Tri-X-Kufstein 0:52:01,03 +15:17,97 5:12,1 11,5

20. 277 Rainer Miriam 1980 w W35 LG-Decker Itter 0:57:36,24 +20:53,19 5:45,6 10,4

21. 279 Reisigl-Moser Tina 1969 w W45 BSV Brixlegg 1:02:57,64 +26:14,59 6:17,7 9,5

m

1. 260 Meeuwse Robbert 1991 m M Allg. Tri-X-Kufstein 0:33:50,48 +1:27,41 3:23,0 17,7

2. 18 Kessler Roman 1983 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:33:56,36 +1:33,29 3:23,6 17,6

3. 246 Kluge Christoph 1980 m M35 SK Rueckenwind 0:34:15,68 +1:52,62 3:25,5 17,5

4. 284 Scherl Matthias 1986 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:34:55,00 +2:31,94 3:29,5 17,1

5. 231 Grall Michael 1981 m M35 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:35:20,07 +2:57,00 3:32,0 16,9

6. 225 Fuchs Stefan 1996 m M U23 LG-Decker Itter 0:35:23,93 +3:00,87 3:32,3 16,9

7. 278 Rath Armin 1992 m M Allg. BLT Raika Volders 0:35:25,81 +3:02,75 3:32,5 16,9

17. Int. Itterer Raiffeisen Herbstlauf 2016

Ergebnisliste MW TIROLER - MS

MWPl StNr. Nachname Vorname Jahrg. m/w AK Verein Zeit Diff. min/km km/h

www.raceresult.at - Andreas Mayr 1



8. 236 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 m M45 SC LT Breitenbach 0:35:30,93 +3:07,86 3:33,0 16,8

9. 261 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:35:44,74 +3:21,68 3:34,4 16,7

10. 285 Schneider Günter 1968 m M45 SK Rueckenwind 0:35:54,61 +3:31,55 3:35,4 16,7

11. 208 de Leon Solano Eddy Raul 1963 m M50 LG-Decker Itter 0:36:01,09 +3:38,02 3:36,1 16,6

12. 233 Hechenberger Peter 1968 m M45 LG-Decker Itter 0:36:35,43 +4:12,37 3:39,5 16,3

13. 280 Reiter Franz 1962 m M50 SK Rueckenwind 0:36:38,28 +4:15,22 3:39,8 16,3

14. 289 Stern Christian 1980 m M35 SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 0:37:25,51 +5:02,45 3:44,5 16,0

15. 270 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 m M40 U. Raika Lienz 0:37:42,92 +5:19,85 3:46,2 15,9

16. 292 Trainer Thomas 1966 m M50 Tri-X-Kufstein 0:37:59,66 +5:36,59 3:47,9 15,7

17. 14 Naschberger Julian 1998 m M U20 TS Raika Schwaz 0:38:16,39 +5:53,33 3:49,6 15,6

18. 239 Horvath Bela 1976 m M40 LG-Decker Itter 0:39:49,56 +7:26,49 3:58,9 15,0

19. 265 Moysey Peter 1963 m M50 SC LT Breitenbach 0:39:56,03 +7:32,96 3:59,6 15,0

20. 209 Demarta Paolo 1972 m M40 SC LT Breitenbach 0:40:16,17 +7:53,10 4:01,6 14,8

21. 350 Aigner Reinhard 1976 m M40 LT Jenbach 0:40:23,38 +8:00,31 4:02,3 14,8

22. 258 Marx Daniel 1988 m M Allg. LG-Decker Itter 0:41:18,78 +8:55,72 4:07,8 14,5

23. 294 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m M45 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:41:50,72 +9:27,66 4:11,0 14,3

24. 275 Prislan Ernst 1965 m M50 U. Raika Lienz 0:41:58,09 +9:35,03 4:11,8 14,2

25. 297 Wallner Markus 1982 m M Allg. BLT Raika Volders 0:42:36,09 +10:13,02 4:15,6 14,0

26. 263 Mössner Martin 1964 m M50 SK Rueckenwind 0:42:39,13 +10:16,06 4:15,9 14,0

27. 222 Freisinger Michael 1976 m M40 Tri-X-Kufstein 0:43:03,91 +10:40,84 4:18,3 13,9

28. 248 Kolb Robert 1988 m M Allg. LT SV Raika Kolsass-Weer 0:43:09,03 +10:45,96 4:18,9 13,9

29. 200 Adl Erich 1968 m M45 LC - Sport Ossi 0:43:10,63 +10:47,56 4:19,0 13,8

30. 226 Fuchs Johann 1956 m M60 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:46:26,04 +14:02,98 4:38,6 12,9

31. 299 Wurm Franz 1948 m M65 Laufclub Zillertal 0:52:35,23 +20:12,16 5:15,5 11,4

32. 271 Oberosler Peter 1948 m M65 SK Rueckenwind 0:55:07,75 +22:44,68 5:30,7 10,8

33. 274 Pohl Christian 1965 m M50 TV Wattens 1:06:10,77 +33:47,70 6:37,0 9,0

34. 214 Ebner Markus 1997 m M U20 TV Wattens 1:06:57,46 +34:34,39 6:41,7 8,9

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 55
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MW U20 bis MW 80+

m

1. LG-Decker Itter 1 1:44:15,30

18 Kessler, Roman 0:33:56,36 M Allg. 1983

284 Scherl, Matthias 0:34:55,00 M Allg. 1986

225 Fuchs, Stefan 0:35:23,93 M U23 1996

2. SK Rueckenwind 1 1:46:48,59

246 Kluge, Christoph 0:34:15,68 M35 1980

285 Schneider, Günter 0:35:54,61 M45 1968

280 Reiter, Franz 0:36:38,28 M50 1962

3. LG-Decker Itter 2 1:48:21,27

261 Mitterdorfer, Markus 0:35:44,74 M Allg. 1985

208 de Leon Solano, Eddy Raul 0:36:01,09 M50 1963

233 Hechenberger, Peter 0:36:35,43 M45 1968

4. Tri-X-Kufstein 1 1:54:54,06

260 Meeuwse, Robbert 0:33:50,48 M Allg. 1991

292 Trainer, Thomas 0:37:59,66 M50 1966

222 Freisinger, Michael 0:43:03,91 M40 1976

5. SC LT Breitenbach 1 1:55:43,13

236 Heidelbauer, Wolfgang 0:35:30,93 M45 1971

265 Moysey, Peter 0:39:56,03 M50 1963

209 Demarta, Paolo 0:40:16,17 M40 1972

w

1. LG-Decker Itter 1 2:00:58,95

223 Freitag, Karin 0:36:43,05 W35 1980

17 Schatz, Stephanie 0:39:56,48 W Allg. 1987

220 Fohringer, Eva 0:44:19,41 W Allg. 1990

2. LG-Decker Itter 2 2:16:09,94

13 Erlacher, Katharina 0:44:48,59 W U20 1998

290 Tangl, Maria 0:45:16,50 W35 1979

221 Fohringer, Margot 0:46:04,85 W50 1965

3. LG-Decker Itter 3 2:30:46,24

253 Lüthi, Claudia 0:49:48,52 W35 1981

235 Hecher, Roswita 0:50:05,08 W55 1960

207 Csaszar, Sarah 0:50:52,64 W Allg. 1990

4. BSV Brixlegg 1 2:37:57,03

217 Exenberger, Sabrina 0:47:22,09 W Allg. 1992

257 Markl, Gabi 0:47:37,29 W50 1962

279 Reisigl-Moser, Tina 1:02:57,64 W45 1969
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